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SOUTH BAY

mtd' Natd ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CENTER

South Bay Cities Council of Governments

Upcoming Community Events

SBCCOG Staff Exhibiting or Presenting at the following:
For events that require reqistration please do so at
www.sbesc.com

Wednesday, June 13 from 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm

West Basin Greywater Workshop Symposium

Please register at www.sbesc.com

Location: Donald L. Dear Building, 17140 S. Avalon Blvd., Carson

Saturday, June 16 from 11:00 am - 6:00 pm
The Annual Juneteenth Celebration
Location: Mills Park, 1340 Diamond Dr., Carson

Wednesday, June 20 from 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm

West Basin Greywater Technical Workshop

Please register at www.sbesc.com

Location: Donald L. Dear Building, 17140 S. Avalon Blvd., Carson

Friday, June 22 from 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
SCE: Seminar: CALGreen Title 24 Part 11
Location: SBCCOG Office, 20285 S. Western Ave., Torrance

Sunday, June 24 from 10:00 am —4:00 pm
Seal Day, Marine Mammal Care Center
Location: Marine Mammal Care Center, 3601 S. Gaffey St., San Pedro

Saturday, June 30 from 9:00 am — 12:00 pm

Torrance California Friendly Landscape Training Class
Please register at www.sbesc.com

Location: Madrona Marsh, 3201 Plaza Del Amo, Torrance

Saturday, June 30 from 4:00 pm — 9:00 pm
City of Lomita Founders Day Celebration
Location: Lomita Park, 24228 Eshelman Ave, Lomita

Wednesday, July 4 from 11:00 am — 5:00 pm
43rd Annual 4th of July Independence Day Celebration
Rancho Palos Verdes Civic Center (City Hall), 30940 Hawthorne Blvd., Rancho Palos Verdes.

Friday, July 13 from 8:30 am — 12:30 am
SCE: Seminar: CALGreen Title 24 Part 11
Location: SBCCOG Office, 20285 S. Western Ave., Torrance
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Friday, August 3 from 8:30am — 12:30 am

SCE: Seminar: CALGreen Title 24 Part 11

Location: SBCCOG Office, 20285 S. Western Ave., Torrance
Saturday, September 9:00 am — 12:00 pm

Saturday, September 8 from 9:00 am — 12:00 pm
Torrance Greywater Class

Please register at www.sbesc.com

Location: Madrona Marsh, 3201 Plaza Del Amo, Torrance
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